Datasheet
proAM Head & Handle ActuatorHead Modules
proAM Head & Handle Actuator
Dimensional Drawing
26th February 2014
Safety Functions -
proAM Head
Part No

Ambient Temperature -5°C to 80°C (23°F to 176°F)
Environment Indoor & Outdoor
proAM Head Options & Ordering Information
Part Number Item No. Description
M6 ITM-00038832 proAM Head
M7 ITM-00038835 proAM Head c/w Drop Down Lockout
M8 ITM-00038837 proAM Head c/w AML Lock-Out Clip
* The Item No. or Part No. can be quoted for quotation and ordering purposes
proAM Handle Options & Ordering Information
Part No. Item No. Item No.
MA1 AM Handle Front Handing ITM-00038861
MA2 AM Handle Left Handing ITM-00038814
MA3 AM Handle Back Handing ITM-00038862
MA4 AM Handle Right Handing ITM-00038859
MI2 AM Internal Release
Handle - Left Handing
ITM-00038815
MI4 Am Internal Release

Breaks safety contacts when access key
inserted in lock
proLock - Access Adaptor Ordering Information
Version Lock Type Lock Description Key Part No. Item No.
Standard CLIN Standard CL Lock no dustcover x AKL1 ITM-00038898
Standard CLIS Standard CL Lock with stainless steel dustcover x AKL2 ITM-00038959
Standard CLIL Standard CL Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover x AKL3 ITM-00038960
Standard MLIN Masterable ML Lock no dustcover x AKL6 ITM-00038961
Standard MLIS Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel dustcover x AKL7 ITM-00038962
Standard MLIL Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover x AKL8 ITM-00038963
Releasing CLIN Standard CL Lock no dustcover x AKR1 ITM-00038964
Releasing CLIS Standard CL Lock with stainless steel dustcover x AKR2 ITM-00038965
Releasing CLIL Standard CL Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover x AKR3 ITM-00038966
Releasing MLIN Masterable ML Lock no dustcover x AKR6 ITM-00038967
Releasing MLIS Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel dustcover x AKR7 ITM-00038969
Releasing MLIL Masterable ML Lock with stainless steel padlockable dustcover x AKR8 ITM-00038970
*Releasing versions are they type that MUST be used if used in conjunction with any type of internal release function (push IR) or all in one head module with
IR Handle.
*The Item No. or Part No. can be quoted for quotation and ordering purposes.
Fortress Interlocks Ltd, 2 Inverclyde Drive, Wolverhampton, WV4 6FB, United Kingdom, Tel: +441902349000, Web: www.fortressinterlocks.com 9th March 2015